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199707210002
28231

07/21/1997
01:26:16

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KERR, MARK

199712090004
00461

12/09/1997
12:01:09

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATE, JERRY
R

199408150002
54021

199712090004
00471

12/09/1997
12:01:11

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS,
PHILLIP

199902160000
64781

02/16/1999
09:51:24

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELLISON,
DAVID L
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09/30/1998
07:21:23

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POPHAM, JIM
A

199809300003
79921

09/30/1998
07:46:52

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRICE,
EVELYN

199306040001
61801

199901210000
27711

01/21/1999
09:22:04

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLACE, W
E

200002280000
62061

02/28/2000
01:24:38

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
DONALD

199905200002
12001

200203150001
24411

03/15/2002
11:11:16

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PELHAM,
RICKY

199306300001
91951


