UCC; Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199707210002 28231	07/21/1997 01:26:16	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KERR, MARK						·
199712090004 00461	12/09/1997 12:01:09	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PATE, JERRY R					199408150002 54021	
199712090004 00471	12/09/1997 12:01:11	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, PHILLIP						
199902160000 64781	02/16/1999 09:51:24	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELLISON, DAVID L					199605300001 74301	
199809300003 79681	09/30/1998 07:21:23	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POPHAM, JIM A						
199809300003 79921	09/30/1998 07:46:52	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRICE, EVELYN					199306040001 61801	
199901210000 27711	01/21/1999 09:22:04	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALLACE, W E						
200002280000 52061	02/28/2000 01:24:38	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, DONALD					199905200002 12001	
200203150001 24411	03/15/2002 11:11:16	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PELHAM, RICKY					199306300001 91951	